2-Way Temperature Sensing Valves
Key features and benefits
l	Compact, rugged design
l	Factory set, field adjustable
l	Compatible in hydraulic or gas systems
l	Easy maintenance; few moving parts
l	Compatible with complete AMOT shutdown
systems

2-Way Sensing Valves - Models 2230/4430
Datasheet_2230_4430_2-way_sensing_valve_0111_Rev1
How to order
Use the table below to select the unique specification of your 2230/4430 2-way sensing valve
Example 2230D 1 2 0 N 210F *** Code Description
2230D Basic Model - Brass
4430B Basic Model - Stainless Steel
Finish and Thread
1 Standard, NPT
2 Standard, BSP (TR)
3 Plated NPT
4 Plated BSP (TR)
Seal Material
2 Viton
inch mm inch mm inch mm
0 1 3/8 34.9 1 25.4
1 2 3/16 55.6 1 11/16 42.9 2 50.8
2 2 1/2 63.5 1 15/16 49.2 2 1/4 57.2
3 3 73.2 2 7/16 61.9 2 3/4 69.9
4 3 1/2 88.9 2 15/16 74.6 3 1/4 82.6
5 4 101.6 3 7/16 87.3 3 3/4 95.3
6 4 1/2 114.3 3 15/16 100 4 1/4 107.6
7 5 127 4 7/16 112.7 4 3/4 120.7
°F °C
A K 120 49
B M 155 68
C N 185 85
D P 215 102
E R 230 110
F S 245 118
G T 255 124
H W 275 135
Thermal Well Code
N Not Fitted
V Calibrated in a well (well not fitted)
1 3/4" NPT
2 1" NPT
Temperature Setting
210F In °F or °C
Special Requirements
*** Customer Special Code
226 - 245
36 - 54
55 - 71
72 - 82
83 - 99
Standard
Element
Plated
Element °C
18 - 35
Temperature Range without a well
(add 10°F if in a well)
Temperature Element
Extension/ Installed Depth of
Wells
(no extension) -
161 - 180
Temperature Range
Max. Continuous
Allowable Temp.
265 129
°F
65 - 95
96 - 130
131 - 160
102 - 107
108 - 118
181 - 210
215 - 225
Installed Depth "L"
Temperature